

Tuition Donation Tax Credit (TDC) Pledge Form

Please return completed form to ACE Scholarships Louisiana.

Email: tburke@acescholarships.org Fax: (720) 266-6798

ACE Scholarships Louisiana, LLC 1201 East Colfax Avenue, Suite 302 Denver, CO 80218

Disclaimer:

ACE Scholarships Louisiana, LLC is an approved School Tuition Organization (STO) participating in the Louisiana Tuition Donation Tax Credit (TDC). The program offers a state income tax credit to individual taxpayers or corporations that donate to certified STOs. ACE Scholarships Louisiana, LLC will automatically allocate 95% of each taxpayer's contributions to fund qualifying student scholarships. As a result, an eligible taxpayer who gives a scholarship donation to ACE Scholarships Louisiana can claim a 95% credit. A donor must be required to file a Louisiana tax return; ACE Scholarships Louisiana is not responsible for verifying donor eligibility. Credits are nonrefundable, but any credit earned in excess of annual tax liability can be carried forward for up to three tax years.

Donor Information:

Name of Individual(s) or Corporation

SSN or LA taxpayer ID #_____ Spouse SSN (if filing jointly) _____ (Social Security Number or LA taxpayer ID # are required under the laws governing the Tuition Donation Credit. This information will be redacted from any reports required under the law.)

Address	
Phone Em	nail
CPA's Name	CPA's Email
The donor is a (please select one): Individual C	Corporation
Donation Purpose (please select one): Scholarships	Administration*
(*Only donations designated for scholarships qualify for the	
Donation Amount: <u>\$</u>	
(ACE Scholarships Louisiana will allocate 95% of the donation	on towards scholarships. ACE requests that at least 50% of the pledged
donation is paid before August $15^{th},$ and the remaining bala	ance may be paid at any time prior to the end of the calendar year.)
Special Instructions:	
Signature	Date
Spouse Signature (if applicable)	Date

THANK YOU FOR YOUR GENEROUS SUPPORT!

ACE Scholarships Louisiana, LLC. Federal Tax ID# 47-1533890, is wholly owned by Alliance for Choice in Education, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, Federal Tax ID# 84-1531066, which treats ACE Scholarships Louisiana LLC as a disregarded entity. All donations are tax deductible.